Edgar Filing: POGO PRODUCING CO - Form 4

POGO PROD	UCING CO							
Form 4								
January 10, 20								
FORM	4 UNITED S	TATES SECI	IRITIES AN	ND EXC	HANGE	COMMISSION		PPROVAL
			ashington,			Commission	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this box if no longer						Expires:	January 31 2005	
subject to Section 16 Form 4 or Form 5	SIAIEMI		SECURI	TIES		VNERSHIP OF	Estimated a burden hou response	average Irs per
obligations may contir <i>See</i> Instruc 1(b).	Sue. Section 17(a)		Utility Hold	ing Com	pany Act	age Act of 1934, of 1935 or Section 940	n	
(Print or Type Re	esponses)							
1. Name and Ad MCCOY JOF	dress of Reporting Po HN O JR	Symbol	er Name and '		-	5. Relationship of Issuer		
(Last)	(First) (Mi	iddle) 3. Date	of Earliest Tra	nsaction		(Chec	k all applicable	:)
. ,	AY PLAZA, SUľ	(Month	/Day/Year)			Director X Officer (give below)		o Owner er (specify
HOUSTON,	(Street) TX 77046		nendment, Date (onth/Day/Year)	e Original		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by 0 Form filed by N Person	oint/Group Filir Dne Reporting Pe	ng(Check erson
(City)	(State) (Z	Zip) Ta	ble I - Non-De	erivative S	ecurities A	cquired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	lly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	e 2A. Deemed	3. if Transactio Code	4. Securi onAcquirec Disposec	ties l (A) or l of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of
Pogo Producing Company Common Stock			Code V	Amount	(D) Pric		I	401(k)
Pogo Producing Company Common Stock	12/28/2005		G V	1,010	D (2)	35,314	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Edgar Filing: POGO PRODUCING CO - Form 4

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3,	;	ate	Secur	ınt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	4, and 5) (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
ACCOY JOHN O JR GREENWAY PLAZA, SUITE 2700 IOUSTON, TX 77046			Exec VP & Chief Admin Officer			
Signatures						

Signatures

Reporting Person

M 5 H

John O. McCoy, Jr.	01/10/2006
<u>**</u> Signature of	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Between October 1, 2005 and December 31, 2005, the reporting person acquired 22 shares of Pogo common stock under Pogo Producing
 (1) Company Tax-Advantaged Savings Plan (401(k)) at a price of \$49.00 per share. This information is based on a plan statement received by the reporting person on January 10, 2006.
- (2) The reporting person received no tangible value for these shares.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.